
Datenblatt

Produkttyp:
Artikelnummer:
Produktbezeichnung:

Schwingungsdämpfer
155504
FSD 07
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Zulässige Last

Gewicht

mm

mm

mm

N

kg

25

20

30

M8

500

0,3

·

·

·

Aus Naturkautschuk

Härte 55 Shore A

1x Innengewinde, 1x Außengewinde

Verwendung:

· AL 710 D6 01

Lieferumfang:
4x Gummipuffer
4x Kotflügelscheibe
4x Sicherungsscheibe
8x Sechskantmutter


